=1E=

oYl H702] St=ot0tEo| ST MtRCH2]
ieldd AT IIE  CHeldE  HIIXMEEE  ZHY SAMAE  FAME  FRIIE 7|2
<R >
C PRETED)
HHM © =
&9 Fav M4y g =5
1 DA ol -10 +1
2 pAg S} -8 E
3 AT oksifxt -7 1
4 W M2 -4 +1
5 pA¢ £ B -3 -1
6 pAg u=zA -3 +2
7 pAg ZUAI2(070214) -2 E
8 kg 240 -2 +1
9 A Fay -1 -2
10 DA s -1 E
1 At Zs= -1 +2
T12 DA SHL E -1
T12 DA o|5d E +2
T4 A Slpsio +1 -1
T14 vy HolM +1 E
T14 PA¢ Huz +1 E


https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/record/tour/result?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/record/tour/scorecard?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/tour/tourInfo?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/tour/entry?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/tour/group?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/tour/practice?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/tour/course/courseInfo?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/record/tour/mainRecord?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/record/history/history?tournamentCode=1483
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/life/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfRule/rule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/nationalTeam/nationalTeam
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/kgaRanking/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/handicap/apply/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/office/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/notice/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/media/news
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfCourse/golfCourse
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index

+1

+4

20

+5

T21

+2

+5

Il

10

T21

+5

+5

T21

+6

<+

il

24

+1

+7

O|MZE

A

25

+3

+8

152

26

+5

+9

Ml

PAS

27

+10

b

~na

T28

+1

+10

{0

~ng

T28

+1

+10

1%(081010)

o
[=

T28

+1

+10

81

~a

T28

+3

+10

T28

+11

ol

)

~na

T33

+1

+11

Lung-Jui Kao

T33

+2

+11

Cheng-Wei Hsieh

T33

+2

+11

A
e

otz

T33

+4

+11

o
K

~na

T33

+9

+11

T33

+9

+11

ol
Ki

T33

+12

T40

+2

+12

T40

+2

+12

E

o

KO

T40

+5

+12

(110724)

&

K-

~O

T40

+3

+14

o= M|

A

T44

+6

+14

ZHH|

T44


https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/life/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfRule/rule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/nationalTeam/nationalTeam
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/kgaRanking/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/handicap/apply/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/office/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/notice/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/media/news
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfCourse/golfCourse
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index

+3

+16

<+

o

KO

T49

+5

+16

KH
ol

T49

+5

+16

Z2xH(060922)

T49

+7

+16

T49

+1

+17

153

+6

+17

T53

+8

+18

(061225)

o
Lo

~O

55

+8

+19

K

KO

T56

+8

+19

(080607)

1

1l
oF
KO

t

156

+9

+19

~

Toi0

156

+10

+21

Ofst=

A

759

+12

+21

759

+4

+22

T61

+6

+22

(071004)

N

PA¢

T61

+10

+22

ey

mm.t

0
~d

T61

+4

+23

64

+11

+27

-

0

~na

65

+9

20
ol
3

CuUT

+9

KH
ol
~d

CuUT

+9

HEli

CuUT

+9

KH

Ol

CuUT

+10

0|5121(080216)

CuUT

+10

el

CuT

+10

CuUT

+10

—_
o
T

O[Al

A

CuUT

+10

CuUT


https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/life/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfRule/rule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/nationalTeam/nationalTeam
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/kgaRanking/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/handicap/apply/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/office/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/notice/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/media/news
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfCourse/golfCourse
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index

+10

%1(050429)

ol

CuT

+10

X|=(080303)

ol

CuUT

+11

20

~a

CuUT

+11

0l0

~na

CuUT

+12

0

10
OF

CuTt

+12

%1(051208)

x
—

4

CuUT

+13

-

36d
&

CuUT

+13

CuUT

+13

KH

-

1l

CuUT

+14

of

CuT

+14

CuT

+14

1ol
~O

CuUT

+14

Bl
<10

ar

CuUT

+15

CuT

+15

-

=]
ol
<o

CuT

+16

R
<H

~O

CuUT

+16

Tor
ol
X

CuUT

+16

O|X|=

PA¢

CuUT

+16

CuUT

+17

CuT

+17

[N
<10

ar

CuT

+18

CuUT

+18

{oF

CuT

+19

Okl

CuUT

+19

O[X|

A

CuUT

+19

CuUT


https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/life/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfRule/rule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/nationalTeam/nationalTeam
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/kgaRanking/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/handicap/apply/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/office/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/notice/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/media/news
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfCourse/golfCourse
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index

RTD

Il

10

a0

DQ

WD

WD

WD

WD

He

|(Tied)

RTD

7| (Withdrawn)

WD

A4 (Disqualified)

DQ

WH| M= (Substitution)

SuB

CuT


https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/footerPrivate
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/elite/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/life/schedule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfRule/rule
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/nationalTeam/nationalTeam
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/kgaRanking/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/handicap/apply/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/office/home
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/notice/notice
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/media/news
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/golfCourse/golfCourse
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index
https://www.kgagolf.or.kr/web/main/index

